Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erica Wells - (1519821) - Bolton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:34.47
2:37.76
2:40.46
2:40.54

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:34.47
2:40.46
2:40.54

2:37.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
341
324
324

WA Pts

364
324
324

341

Round

H
H

Round

H

Date

23/06/24
12/03/23
25/11/23
24/06/23

Date

23/06/24
25/11/23
24/06/23

12/03/23

Meet
Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024
BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024
Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023

Venue
Wigan
Wigan
Scarborough

Darwen

Venue
Wigan
Scarborough
Darwen

Wigan

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wigan BEST 3
Bolton 3

3
Bolton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wigan BEST 3

3
Bolton 3
Bolton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



