Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erica Wells - (1519821) - Bolton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.47	364	Н	23/06/24	Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024	Wigan	Wigan BEST	3
2:37.76	341	Н	12/03/23	BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023	Wigan	Bolton	3
2:40.46	324		25/11/23	Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Scarborough		3
2:40.54	324	Н	24/06/23	Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023	Darwen	Bolton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.47	364	Н	23/06/24	Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024	Wigan	Wigan BEST	3
2:40.46	324		25/11/23	Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Scarborough		3
2:40.54	324	Н	24/06/23	Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023	Darwen	Bolton	3
2:37.76	341	Н	12/03/23	BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023	Wigan	Bolton	3